
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 3

I.D.: 97976019

Data
publicarii 28.05.24

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 5.729,41 RON - 5.729,41 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMAP PT 60/60 4BUC X 159,66LEI = 638,64 LEI 2 DIBLU 6X40 200BUC X 0,17LEI = 34 LEI 3 LAMPA LED 36W 4BUC X 84,03LEI = 336,12 LEI 4 CABLU CYYF 4X16 75ML X 50,42LEI = 3781,5 LEI 5 SIG. AUT.4P. 32A 2BUC X 100,84 LEI = 201,68 LEI 6 CONTACTOR 25A 230V 1BUC X 168,07LEI = 168,07 LEI 7 LAMPA LED 1BUC X 50,22 LEI = 50,22 LEI 8 COMUTATOR ST 6 BUC X 16,8LEI = 100,8 LEI 9 PRIZA SUKO 6 BUC X 14,29 LEI = 85,74 LEI 10 PAT PVC 66ML X 5,04LEI = 332,64LEI
